2020 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

6/25/20

6/25/20

6/25/20

6/25/20

6/25/20

6/4/20

5/28/20

5/28/20

5/28/20

5/28/20

5/21/20

5/21/20

5/21/20

5/21/20

5/7/20

4/30/20

4/30/20

4/23/20

Date to
Common
Council

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/14/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/16/20

6/2/20

5/19/20

5/19/20

5/19/20

Bid

Tab

8930

8920

8898

8891

8560

8515

8913

8864

8514

8893

8858

8554

8538

8907

8901

8506

8885

Title of Project

Traffic Median Revegetation and
Maintenance

Allis / Spaanem / Shaffer Water Main

UW 26 Booster Pump Upgrade

Sycamore Truck Scale Project

West Transfer Point Concrete Repairs

Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial
Pedestrian Enhancements - 2020

Traffic Median Revegetation and
Maintenance

E. Gorham Street Resurfacing: Utilities

Julia Street, Julia Circle and Baker
Avenue assessment District - 2020

Rethke Avenue Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2020

Gates of Heaven Floor Replacement

Felland Road Water Main Extension
Phase 1

Highland Avenue Sidewalk and Lighting
Improvements [Bid Express 8854]

2020 Playground Improvements - Group

2
Orchard Street Sanitary Sewer Repair

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work
(Districts 4 & 8)

Anderson Street Resurfacing
Assessment District - 2020

2020 Parking Garage Maintenance

Apparent Low Bidder

Quercus Land
Stewardship, LLC

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Monona Plumbing
and Fire Protection,
Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Bachmann
Construction
Company, Inc.
Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Capitol
Underground, Inc.
Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Universal Concrete
Grinding, LLC

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

ProAxis LLC


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8930
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8920
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8898
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8891
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8560
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8515
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8913
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8864
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8514
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8513
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8893
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8858
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8554
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8538
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8907
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8901
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8506
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8885

2020 Apr-Jun

Open Date to Bid
P Common Title of Project Apparent Low Bidder
Date . Tab
Council

2020 Playground Improvements - Group Madison Commercial

4/23/20  5/15/20 8849 1 Landscapes Inc.

4/23/20 5/19/20 8555  Raymond-Prairie Traffic Signal Parisi Construction

Co., Inc.
Vilas Avenue and Campbell Street Parisi Construction
4/23/20  5/19/20 8316 Assessment District - 2019 Co., Inc.
Maly Roofing

4/9/20 5/5/20 8882 Olbrich Roof Replacements Company, Inc.

Decision not to

award - Will rebid

Joe Daniels

4/9/20 5/5/20 8853 Park Paving 2020 Construction Co.,
Inc.

4/9/20 5/5/20 8877  Orchard Street Sanitary Sewer Repair

4/9/20 5/5/20 3558 Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Fahrner Asphalt

Major Streets 2020 Sealers, L.L.C.
Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Universal Concrete
4/9/20 5/5/20 8557  Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work Grinding: Non-
(Districts 4 & 8) Responsive Bid
Speedway Sand &

4/9/20 5/5/20 8536 McKenna Flood Mitigation Phase 2 Gravel, Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt

4/9/20 5/5/20 8511 Bridge Repairs - 2020 Sealers, L.L.C.

Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete
4/9/20 5/5/20 8497 Pavement Patches, Citywide Installation
and Repair - 2020

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8849
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8555
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8316
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8882
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8877
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8853
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8558
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8557
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8536
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8511
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8497

